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2013/02/03 10:01 1359885713 26.0 ° 2013/02/03 10:01 43.75 -7.28 5.7 255.6 ° 130.4 ° 5.3 26.0 ° 4.8 5.3 43.83 -7.2 2 1 hr  0 mn 278.5 -27.0 0.0
2013/02/03 11:01 1359889313 26.0 ° 2013/02/03 11:03 43.83 -7.22 7.0 254.4 ° 131.6 ° 6.1 26.0 ° 5.5 11.5 43.92 -7. 16 2 hr  0 mn 273.1 -27.0 1.0
2013/02/03 12:01 1359892913 33.0 ° 2013/02/03 12:00 43.92 -7.16 8.5 253.4 ° 139.6 ° 6.5 33.0 ° 6.0 17.9 44.01 -7. 08 3 hr  0 mn 267.1 -25.0 1.0
2013/02/03 13:01 1359896513 33.0 ° 2013/02/03 13:01 44.01 -7.08 10.2 258.2 ° 134.8 ° 7.0 33.0 ° 6.6 24.9 44.11 -6 .99 4 hr  0 mn 260.5 -23.0 2.0
2013/02/03 14:01 1359900113 43.0 ° 2013/02/03 14:03 44.11 -6.99 11.4 262.9 ° 140.1 ° 7.4 43.0 ° 7.2 32.3 44.20 -6 .88 5 hr  0 mn 253.3 -20.0 2.0
2013/02/03 15:01 1359903713 43.0 ° 2013/02/03 15:00 44.20 -6.88 12.6 265.9 ° 137.1 ° 7.9 43.0 ° 7.7 40.2 44.30 -6 .75 6 hr  0 mn 245.6 -18.0 2.0
2013/02/03 16:01 1359907313 44.0 ° 2013/02/03 16:01 44.30 -6.75 13.0 268.6 ° 135.4 ° 8.1 44.0 ° 7.9 48.2 44.39 -6 .62 7 hr  0 mn 237.8 -17.0 3.0
2013/02/03 17:01 1359910913 44.0 ° 2013/02/03 17:03 44.39 -6.62 13.4 271.9 ° 132.1 ° 8.3 44.0 ° 8.1 56.5 44.49 -6 .49 8 hr  0 mn 229.7 -16.0 3.0
2013/02/03 18:01 1359914513 48.0 ° 2013/02/03 18:00 44.49 -6.49 13.9 275.2 ° 132.8 ° 8.4 48.0 ° 8.3 64.9 44.59 -6 .34 9 hr  0 mn 221.4 -14.0 4.0
2013/02/03 19:01 1359918113 48.0 ° 2013/02/03 19:01 44.59 -6.34 14.4 277.4 ° 130.6 ° 8.6 48.0 ° 8.5 73.5 44.68 -6 .19 10 hr  0 mn 212.9 -13.0 4.0
2013/02/03 20:01 1359921713 49.0 ° 2013/02/03 20:03 44.68 -6.19 14.7 279.8 ° 129.2 ° 8.7 49.0 ° 8.6 82.2 44.78 -6 .04 11 hr  0 mn 204.3 -13.0 4.0
2013/02/03 21:01 1359925313 49.0 ° 2013/02/03 21:00 44.78 -6.04 14.8 283.0 ° 126.0 ° 8.8 49.0 ° 8.7 91.0 44.87 -5 .88 12 hr  0 mn 195.6 -12.0 5.0
2013/02/03 22:01 1359928913 54.0 ° 2013/02/03 22:01 44.87 -5.88 15.2 285.1 ° 128.9 ° 8.9 54.0 ° 8.9 99.9 44.96 -5 .71 13 hr  0 mn 186.8 -11.0 5.0
2013/02/03 23:01 1359932513 54.0 ° 2013/02/03 23:03 44.96 -5.71 15.5 286.6 ° 127.4 ° 9.0 54.0 ° 8.9 108.9 45.05 - 5.54 14 hr  0 mn 177.8 -10.0 5.0
2013/02/04 00:01 1359936113 57.0 ° 2013/02/04 00:00 45.05 -5.54 15.8 287.1 ° 129.9 ° 9.0 57.0 ° 9.0 117.9 45.13 - 5.36 15 hr  0 mn 168.8 -9.0 5.0
2013/02/04 01:01 1359939713 57.0 ° 2013/02/04 01:01 45.13 -5.36 16.0 285.9 ° 131.1 ° 9.1 57.0 ° 9.1 127.0 45.21 - 5.18 16 hr  0 mn 159.8 -8.0 5.0
2013/02/04 02:01 1359943313 56.0 ° 2013/02/04 02:03 45.21 -5.18 16.5 285.3 ° 130.7 ° 9.2 56.0 ° 9.2 136.1 45.30 - 5.00 17 hr  0 mn 150.6 -7.0 6.0
2013/02/04 03:01 1359946913 56.0 ° 2013/02/04 03:00 45.30 -5.00 16.9 285.3 ° 130.7 ° 9.3 56.0 ° 9.3 145.5 45.39 - 4.82 18 hr  0 mn 141.3 -7.0 6.0
2013/02/04 04:01 1359950513 56.0 ° 2013/02/04 04:01 45.39 -4.82 17.0 285.5 ° 130.5 ° 9.4 56.0 ° 9.3 154.8 45.47 - 4.63 19 hr  0 mn 132.0 -6.0 6.0
2013/02/04 05:01 1359954113 56.0 ° 2013/02/04 05:03 45.47 -4.63 17.1 285.9 ° 130.1 ° 9.4 56.0 ° 9.4 164.2 45.56 - 4.45 20 hr  0 mn 122.6 -6.0 7.0
2013/02/04 06:01 1359957713 56.0 ° 2013/02/04 06:00 45.56 -4.45 17.2 286.2 ° 129.8 ° 9.4 56.0 ° 9.4 173.6 45.65 - 4.26 21 hr  0 mn 113.3 -6.0 7.0
2013/02/04 07:01 1359961313 56.0 ° 2013/02/04 07:01 45.65 -4.26 17.0 290.4 ° 125.6 ° 9.3 56.0 ° 9.3 183.0 45.74 - 4.08 22 hr  0 mn 104.0 -5.0 8.0
2013/02/04 08:01 1359964913 63.0 ° 2013/02/04 08:03 45.74 -4.08 17.0 295.5 ° 127.5 ° 9.3 63.0 ° 9.3 192.3 45.81 - 3.88 23 hr  0 mn 94.7 -5.0 8.0
2013/02/04 09:01 1359968513 63.0 ° 2013/02/04 09:00 45.81 -3.88 16.9 300.8 ° 122.2 ° 9.2 63.0 ° 9.2 201.5 45.88 - 3.68 24 hr  0 mn 85.4 -4.0 8.0
2013/02/04 10:01 1359972112 65.0 ° 2013/02/04 10:01 45.88 -3.68 16.1 298.4 ° 126.6 ° 9.1 65.0 ° 9.1 210.6 45.94 - 3.48 25 hr  0 mn 76.3 -3.0 8.0
2013/02/04 11:01 1359975712 65.0 ° 2013/02/04 11:03 45.94 -3.48 15.4 294.9 ° 130.1 ° 8.9 65.0 ° 8.9 219.5 46.00 - 3.29 26 hr  0 mn 67.4 -3.0 7.0
2013/02/04 12:01 1359979312 62.0 ° 2013/02/04 12:00 46.00 -3.29 15.0 291 ° 131.0 ° 8.8 62.0 ° 8.8 228.3 46.07 -3. 10 27 hr  0 mn 58.7 -3.0 8.0
2013/02/04 13:01 1359982912 62.0 ° 2013/02/04 13:01 46.07 -3.10 14.8 293 ° 129.4 ° 8.8 62.0 ° 8.8 237.1 46.14 -2. 92 28 hr  0 mn 49.9 -2.0 8.0
2013/02/04 14:01 1359986512 61.0 ° 2013/02/04 14:03 46.14 -2.92 14.8 294 ° 129.6 ° 8.8 64.0 ° 8.8 245.8 46.20 -2. 73 29 hr  0 mn 41.2 -2.0 8.0
2013/02/04 15:01 1359990112 61.0 ° 2013/02/04 15:00 46.20 -2.73 14.9 296 ° 128.0 ° 8.8 64.1 ° 8.8 254.6 46.27 -2. 54 30 hr  0 mn 32.4 -2.0 8.0
2013/02/04 16:01 1359993712 61.0 ° 2013/02/04 16:01 46.27 -2.54 14.5 302 ° 122.7 ° 8.8 64.3 ° 8.8 263.4 46.33 -2. 35 31 hr  0 mn 23.6 -1.0 8.0
2013/02/04 17:01 1359997312 61.0 ° 2013/02/04 17:03 46.33 -2.35 14.0 306 ° 117.9 ° 8.7 64.4 ° 8.7 272.1 46.39 -2. 16 32 hr  0 mn 14.9 -1.0 8.0
2013/02/04 18:01 1360000912 61.0 ° 2013/02/04 18:00 46.39 -2.16 13.3 311 ° 113.9 ° 8.5 64.6 ° 8.5 280.6 46.45 -1. 97 33 hr  0 mn 6.4 -1.0 8.0
2013/02/04 19:01 1360004512 61.0 ° 2013/02/04 19:01 46.45 -1.97 12.2 308 ° 117.0 ° 8.3 64.8 ° 8.3 286.9 46.50 -1. 83 33 hr  46 mn 0.0 -1.0 123.0
2013/02/04 20:01 1360008112 61.0 ° Fin de Route -1.0 13.0
2013/02/04 21:01 1360011712 61.0 ° 2013/02/04 19:46 -1.0 122.0
2013/02/04 22:01 1360015312 61.0 ° -1.0 122.0
2013/02/04 23:01 1360018912 61.0 ° 2.0 -13.0
2013/02/05 00:01 1360022512 61.0 ° 1.0 -13.0
2013/02/05 01:01 1360026112 61.0 ° 1.0 -13.0
2013/02/05 02:01 1360029712 61.0 ° 0.0 -13.0
2013/02/05 03:01 1360033312 61.0 ° 0.0 -13.0
2013/02/05 04:01 1360036912 61.0 ° 0.0 117.0
2013/02/05 05:01 1360040512 61.0 ° -5.0 14.0
2013/02/05 06:01 1360044112 61.0 ° -4.0 13.0
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